3URIHFI LXPEHU  3URIHFI 1DPH

3URIHFI &DWHIRULHY  3URIHFW 6IDIXV

0594-432 A. Warren McClaskey Classroom Lighting Green
Modernization /
0594-409 A. Warren McClaskey HVAC Duct Work  Renovation
04 -
American Legion Irrigation Improvements Land Improvement Construction
American Legion Outdoor Learning 04 -
Center Green Construction
Prop 39 - California 04 -
C.K. McClatchy Pool & HVAC Equipment* Clean Energy Construction
Green, Prop 39 - 04 -
Caleb Greenwood HVAC Replacement*  California Clean Construction

" HILYHU\ OHIKRG

03 - Design Bid

04 -

Construction LaiE(g)ia Design
Back West

Lease Lease California Design
Back West

Lease Lease California Design
Back West

Bid

Bid

SUFKLIHFI RI
5HFRUG  &RPSDQ\

*HQHUDO
&RQIUDFIRU
&RPSDQ\

Landmark
Construction
Landmark
Construction
Landmark
Construction
Tricon Construction
Inc dba Tricon

2,299,902.00

350,000.00

60,000.00

275,246.48

IES 137,294.74

2ULILQD0 %XGIHI  &XUUHQW %XGIHI

100,000.00 100,000.00
S,
2,299,902.00 811,337.70
100,000.00 91,739.00
27,700.00 27,700.00
275,246.48 253,086.48
137,294.74 96,874.00

&XUUHQH
&RPPLIPHQIV

9,715.00

80,983.24
38,725.00
2,700.00
154,887.48

0.00

S$FIXDV
$SSURYHG

9,215.00



*HQHUDO
3URIHFI LXPEHU | 3URIHFI 1.DPH 3URIHFIl &DIHJIRULHV | 3URIHFH 6IDIXV | = HILYHU\ OHIKRG ALl ] &RQIUDFIIRU 2ULJLQD) %XGIHI &XUUHQN %XGIHN
5HFRUG  &RPSDQ\ &RPSDO\

&XUUHQW SFIXDV
&RPPLIPHQIV $SSURYHG



3URIHFI LXPEHU  3URIHFI 1.DPH SURIHF &DIHIRULHV 3URIHFII 6IIDIXV = HILY



